EDAN INSTRUMENTS, INC.
Manual Ver.: 1.5
Release Date: Nov. 2008
Part Number: MS1R-36708-V1.5
SO
N
O
TR

Federal (U.S.) Law restricts this device to sale by or on the order of a
physician
2.3 Ordering Information
The accessories for normal use supplied or approved by EDAN can be used with
SONOTRAX Series Ultrasonic Pocket Doppler.
SONOTRAX Series Ultrasonic Pocket Doppler User Manual
- 6 -
Accessory  Manufacturer and Part Number
Coupling Gel (0.06litre/0.25litre bottle) Parker Aquasonic 100 or equivalent, MS2-14019
2.0MHz Waterproof Probe EDAN, MS3-14320
3.0MHz Waterproof Probe EDAN, MS3-14321
4.0MHz Waterproof Vascular Probe EDAN, MS3-14346
8.0MHz Waterproof Vascular Probe EDAN, MS3-14347
Alkaline Battery (9V) NANFU, M21-64048
Lithium-ion Polymer Battery (900mAh) Xwoda Electronics Co. Ltd, M21R-64083
Line-in Cable EDAN, M13-36032
Lithium-ion Polymer Battery Charger HYENERGY, M21R-64082